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Epson America, Inc. utilizes Reseller Partners – Orders will be submitted by the DIR customers directly to 
the Reseller Partner, orders will be fulfilled and billed through the Reseller Partners. In most cases, product 
would ship directly from Epson to the DIR customer. 

 
 

ACBM, Inc. Dba: Amarillo Computers 
8005 SW 34th Ave. 
Amarillo, TX 79121 

 
Phone Number: 806-358-0404 
Fax Number: 806-352-3940 

 

Contact Name: Shawn Walsh 
Email Address: shawn@amacomputers.com 

 

VID # 1752185718900 
HUB – Asian Woman Owned 

 
 

Audio Visual Aids Company 
2903 N. Flores 

San Antonio, TX 78212 
 

Phone Number: 210-732-1234 
Fax Number: 210-734-3388 

 
Contact Name: Chris Thompson 
Email Address: cthompson@audiovisualaids.com 

 

VID # 1741259901500 
CPA HUB – Woman Owned 

 
 

CDW Government LLC 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

 
Phone Number: 866-339-4117 
Fax Number: 312-705-8262 

 

Contact Name: Greg Pochopien 
Email Address: gregpoc@cdwg.com 

 

VID # 1364230110800 
CPA HUB – N/A 

 
 

Data Projections, Inc. 
3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S., Ste. 525 
Houston, TX 77042 

 
Phone Number: 210-408-2860 
Fax Number: 713-781-1999 

 
Contact Name: Robby Turner 
Email Address: rturner@dataprojections.com 

 

VID # 17603260229 
CPA HUB – Woman Owned 

mailto:shawn@amacomputers.com
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Delcom Group L.P. 
2525B E. Hwy 121, Ste. 400 

Lewisville, TX 75056 
 

Phone Number: 214-389-5500 
Fax Number: 214-389-5505 

 
Contact Name: J. Brynea Delph 
Email Address: Orders@delcomgroup.com 

 

VID # 1010604799500 
CPA HUB – Woman Owned 

 
 

GovConnection, Inc 
732 Milford Rd. 
Merrimack, NH, 03054 

 
Phone Number: 800-800-0019 
Fax Number: 603-683-0484 

 

Contact Name: Justin Shea 
Email Address: jshea@govconnection.com 

 

VID # 1020497006400 
CPA HUB – N/A 

 
 

shiGovernment 
 

290 Davidson Avenue 
Somerset, NJ 08873 

 
Phone Number: 732-868-8846 
Fax Number: 732-868-6105 

 
Contact Name: Keith Markowski 
Email Address: keith_markowski@shi.com 

 

 

VID # 1223695478500 
HUB Asian/Female 

 
 

Integrated Systems, LLC Dba: Summit Integration Systems 
2433 Rutland Drive, Ste. 100 
Austin, TX, 78758 

 

Phone Number: 512-451-7446 
Fax Number: 512-451-6619 

 

Contact Name: Paul Venincasa 
Email Address: pvenincasa@summit-sys.com 

 

VID # 1760484575400 
CPA HUB – N/A 

mailto:Orders@delcomgroup.com
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USTech 
1412 San Jacinto Mall 
Baytown, TX 77521 

 
Phone Number: 281-839-1090 
Fax Number: 281-421-5813 

 
Contact Name: Trina Hawks-Morgan 
Email Address: trina@ustech.com 

 

VID # 1760045854500 
CPA HUB – Asian Woman Owned 

 
 

MCA Communications, Inc. 
525 Northville 
Houston, TX 77037 

 
Phone Number: 800.324.2434 x120 
Fax Number: 832.565.9995 

 
 

Contact Name: Ricky Cortez 
Email Address: ricky@mcacom.com 

 

VID #1760062422900 
CPA HUB – Hispanic/Female 
 

 

GTS Technology Solutions Inc. 
9211 Waterford Centre Blvd 
Suite 275 
Austin, TX 78758 
 
Phone Number: 512-681-6246 
Fax Number: 512-452-0691 

 
 

Contact Name: Sue Hawk 
Email Address: GTSSales@gts-ts.com 
 

VID # 1742339797900 
CPA HUB – Women Owned 
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DB COMPUTER SOLUTIONS, INC. 
417 W. Avenue F 
Midlothian, TX 76065 
 
Phone Number: 866-379-2127 ext 
11 
Fax Number: 972-923-1436 

 
 

Contact Name: Adam Swafford 
Email Address: adam@cs-inc.co 
 

VID # 1752731181900 
CPA HUB – Inactive 
 
 

mailto:adam@cs-inc.co

